
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:27 AM Page 1 of 3

MORNING ROUTES:

Dodge Park Elementary

BUS 168
07:59 AM E Kilmer St & Kent Village Dr

BUS 168
08:06 AM Greeley Rd & Markham Ln

BUS 173
07:55 AM E Marlboro Ave & E Ridge Dr

07:56 AM Kent Town Dr & Kent Village Dr

08:03 AM 2929 Pennsy Dr

BUS D23
07:47 AM 10301 CLEARY LN

07:52 AM 3311 MICHELE LN

08:00 AM 2812 BERRYWOOD LN

08:02 AM 3043 Saint Josephs Dr

08:08 AM 3808 Keehar Ct

08:12 AM 3641 Tyrol Dr

08:17 AM 8629 Fulton Ave

08:20 AM 3208 Reed St

08:27 AM 2813 Mueserbush Ct

BUS R02
07:27 AM 3408 Dodge Park Rd

07:29 AM 3400 Dodge Park Rd

07:36 AM 3900 70th Ave

07:41 AM 3817 64th Ave

07:48 AM 3113 63RD PL

07:56 AM 6215 Otis St

08:00 AM 6417 Landover Rd

08:07 AM 3417 DODGE PARK RD

BUS R03
07:37 AM 6707 COLUMBIA PARK RD

07:42 AM 821 CENTRAL HILLS LN

07:48 AM 2106 Orchard Pl

07:53 AM 3105 75th Ave

07:55 AM 3233 75TH AVE

07:59 AM 7206 GREELEY RD

08:04 AM 3502 Hubbard Rd

BUS X66
07:06 AM 500 MOUNT LUBENTIA CT E

07:10 AM 264 Harry S Truman Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:27 AM Page 2 of 3

07:14 AM 104 Steeplechase Way

07:24 AM 8409 DUNBAR AVE

07:29 AM 715 Romford Dr

07:37 AM 7700 Willow Hill Dr

07:44 AM 7338 Shady Glen Ter

07:51 AM 9021 CONTINENTAL PL

07:53 AM 8918 Continental Pl

07:58 AM 1710 BRIGHTSEAT RD

08:02 AM Brightseat Rd @ 2ND ENT TO MAPLE RIDGE APTS (FITNESS CENTER SIDE

08:03 AM 2226 Brightseat Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:20:27 AM Page 3 of 3

Dodge Park Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 124
03:09 PM KENT VILLAGE DR AND EAST LOMBARD ST

BUS 135
03:06 PM Greeley Rd & Markham Ln

BUS 140
03:00 PM 2929 Pennsy Dr

03:05 PM Kent Town Dr & Kent Village Dr

03:11 PM E Marlboro Ave & E Ridge Dr


